
TREINO DE ORIENTAÇÃO EME/DGP/GAB
CCOMGEX - SOBRADINHO 14.8.2024

MA ORIENTEERING

Sgt Kátia
GAB CMT EX
Course : 02
Distance : 2800m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 1:04:01 (22'52"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maj Iza 0:41:34
2. Ten Larissa 0:48:27
3. Cel Galdino 0:49:42

1. 31 00:04:40 202m 23'06"/km
2. 32 00:04:32 00:09:12 226m 20'04"/km
3. 33 00:07:03 00:16:15 269m 26'12"/km
4. 34 00:10:08 00:26:23 209m 48'29"/km
5. 36 00:10:15 00:36:38 433m 23'40"/km
6. 40 00:03:41 00:40:19 127m 29'00"/km
7. 35 00:05:32 00:45:51 293m 18'53"/km
8. 41 00:06:55 00:52:46 287m 24'06"/km
9. 42 00:04:55 00:57:41 255m 19'17"/km

10. 43 00:06:20 01:04:01 408m 15'31"/km
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